STH203...231
TH203...231
*) Dimensions for (S)TH203...(S)TH215
Type
 Vol. del.
at manom.
del. head
Height Depth
of im-
mersion
Weight
 l/min /m H mm h mm kg
(S)TH203B190 20/25 291 190 14.4
(S)TH204B190 20/30 291 190 14.5
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
kW V Hz A 1/min
0.45 460 60 1.1 3200
(S)TH205B190 20/40 291 190 14.9
(S)TH206B190 20/50 291 190 15.0
0.54 460 60 1.4 3300
(S)TH207B290 20/57 332 290 19.0
(S)TH208B290 20/64 332 290 19.1
(S)TH209B290 20/74 332 290 19.2
0.86 460 60 1.85 3440
(S)TH210B290 20/81 332 290 20.1 0.98 460 60 2 3450
(S)TH211B290 20/90 332 290 20.3
(S)TH212B390 20/98 332 390 20.4
(S)TH213B390 20/106 332 390 20.5
1.06 460 60 2.1 3440
(S)TH214B390 20/113 359 390 21.7
(S)TH215B390 20/119 359 390 21.8
1.27 460 60 2.4 3440
(S)TH216B390 20/127 381 390 28 1.49 460 60 2.7 3500
(S)TH217B490 20/136 381 490 30.2
(S)TH218B490 20/146 381 490 30.3
(S)TH219B490 20/156 381 490 30.4
1.75 460 60 3.1 3470
(S)TH220B490 20/164 407 490 32.5
(S)TH221B490 20/172 407 490 32.6
1.95 460 60 3.5 3480
(S)TH222B590 20/182 439 590 37.4
(S)TH223B590 20/191 439 590 37.5
2.18 460 60 3.9 3500
(S)TH224B590 20/200 439 590 38.2
(S)TH225B590 20/208 439 590 38.4
(S)TH226B590 20/216 439 590 38.5
(S)TH227B690 20/224 439 690 39.1
2.55 460 60 4.4 3480
(S)TH228B690 20/231 439 690 40.2
(S)TH229B690 20/238 439 690 40.3
(S)TH230B690 20/245 439 690 40.4
(S)TH231B690 20/252 439 690 40.5
2.94 460 60 5.1 3480
Immersion Pumps
(S)TH2
Closed impellers